Previous Vectron Model Number C3310
Output Frequency Range 10 MHz – 160 MHz
Standard Frequencies 10; 25; 26; 39.3216; 52; 56; 61.44;77.76; 104 MHz
122.88; 153.6; 155.52; 160 MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Condition
Input frequency 2 100 MHz ± 2 ppm
Signal HCMOS
HCMOS / similar sinewaveReference Level

Note: All temperatures refer to topside of the package, measured on the package body surface.
SMD oscillators must be on the top side of the PCB during the reflow process
How to order this product:
Supply Voltage Code:
E: 3,3 V
RF Output Code:
A: HCMOS
Height:
1: 5,9 mm
Temperature Range:
H: -30...+85°C
J: -20...+70°C
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
Recommanded Reflow Profile
Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative:
Model Height - Supply Voltage
Code
RF Output
Code
Temperature
Range -
Reference
Frequency - Output Frequency
FX-401       1 - E A J - -
FX-501     page: 5/5